
COURSE COURSE_NAME SUB_CODE SUBJECT_TITLE DATE DAY FROM TO REMARKS
101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 0101 Contract - I 20.12.2017 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH
101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 0102 Constitution 23.12.2017 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH
101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 0103 Law of Torts 28.12.2017 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH
101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 0104 Family Law - I Hindu Law 01.01.2018 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH
101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 0105 Criminal Law - I : Indian Penal Code 04.01.2018 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 2041 Contract - I 20.12.2017 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH
101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 2042 Constitution 23.12.2017 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

Revised Time Table for 3year LL.B  Dec/Jan -2017-18 Examination
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101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 2042 Constitution 23.12.2017 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH
101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 2043 Law of Torts 28.12.2017 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH
101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 2044 Family Law - I Hindu Law 01.01.2018 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH
101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 2045 Criminal Law - I : Indian Penal Code 04.01.2018 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 0201 Contract - II 20.12.2017 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH
102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 0202 Company Law 23.12.2017 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH
102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 0203 Property Law 28.12.2017 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH
102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 0204 Administrative Law 01.01.2018 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 0205
Family Law-II Mohd. Law & Indian Succession 
Law 04.01.2018 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 0205 Law 04.01.2018 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem
2046

Contract - II 20.12.2017 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem
2047

Company Law 23.12.2017 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem
2048

Property Law 28.12.2017 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem
2049

Administrative Law 01.01.2018 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

Common QP as per new syllabus for                         
both old & new batch

102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem
2049

Administrative Law 01.01.2018 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 2050
Family Law-II Mohd. Law & Indian Succession 
Law 04.01.2018 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

103 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 0301 Environmental Law 05.01.2018 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

103 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 0302 Labour Law 26.12.2017 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

103 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 0303 Criminal Law - II : Cr.P.C, JJ Act & P.O Act 29.12.2017 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

103 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 0304 Jurisprudence 02.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

103 3 Year LL.B. III Sem
0305 Clinical Course - I : Profnl.Ethics & 

Profnl.Acct.Sys. 05.01.2018 Friday 02.00 Pm 04.30 Pm OLD BATCH
QP as per old syllabus and pattern (for repeaters) 

1



103 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 2053 Law of Taxation 21.12.2017 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

103 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 2052 Labour Law 26.12.2017 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

103 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 2054 Criminal Law - II : Cr.P.C, JJ Act & P.O Act 29.12.2017 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

103 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 2051 Jurisprudence 02.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new 
batch

2

104 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 0401 Public International  Law 21.12.2017 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
104 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 0402 OPT-I: Human Rights Law and Practice 26.12.2017 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
104 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 0403 OPT-I: Insurance Law 26.12.2017 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
104 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 0404 OPT-II: Banking Law 29.12.2017 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
104 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 0405 OPT-II: Right to Information 29.12.2017 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

104 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem
0416 Clinical Course - II: Alternate Dispute Resolution 

Systems 02.01.2018 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 04.00 Pm
QP as per old syllabus and pattern (for repeaters) 

105 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 0501 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act 22.12.2017 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm105 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 0501 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act 22.12.2017 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
105 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 0502 OPT-III: Intellectual Property Rights-I 27.12.2017 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
105 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 0503 OPT-III: Penology & Victimology 27.12.2017 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

105 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 0504
OPT-IV: Interpretation of Statutes & Principles 
of Legislation 30.12.2017 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

105 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 0505 OPT-IV: Competition Law 30.12.2017 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 0601 Law of Evidence 22.12.2017 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem
0602

Taxation 21.12.2017 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 0603 OPT-V: Intellectual Property Rights-II 27.12.2017 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 0603 OPT-V: Intellectual Property Rights-II 27.12.2017 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 0604 OPT-V: White Collar Crimes 27.12.2017 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 0605
OPT-VI: Women and Criminal Law & Law 
relating to Child 30.12.2017 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem
0606

OPT-VI: International Trade Economics 30.12.2017 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

2



321 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, I Sem 2071 English 06.01.2018 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

321 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, I Sem 3041 Business Environment 11.01.2018 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

321 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, I Sem 2002 Elements of Research 09.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

321 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, I Sem 3042 Micro Economics 13.01.2018 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

Revised Time Table of 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B Dec/Jan -2017-18 Examination

33



201 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. I Sem
0121

Kannada 06.01.2018 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

201 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. I Sem
0122

Special English 06.01.2018 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
201 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 0124 Sociology - I 11.01.2018 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
201 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 0125 Political Science - I 13.01.2018 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
201 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 0126 Elements of Research 09.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

Revised Time Table of 5 Year B.A.,LL.B( Old Batch)Dec/Jan -2017-18 Examination
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202 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. II Sem
221

English 06.01.2018 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch
202 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 0222 Sociology - II 11.01.2018 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
202 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 0223 Political Science - II 12.01.2018 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
202 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 0224 Economics - I 13.01.2018 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

203 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 0321 History - I 08.01.2018 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
203 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 0322 Political Science - III 10.01.2018 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
203 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 0323 Economics - II 16.01.2018 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm203 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 0323 Economics - II 16.01.2018 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

203 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. III Sem
0324

Constitutional Law 23.12.2017 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

204 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IV Sem 0421 Economics – III 08.01.2018 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
204 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IV Sem 0422 History - II 10.01.2018 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

204 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IV Sem
0423

Contract – I 20.12.2017 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch
204 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IV Sem 0424 Psychology 12.01.2018 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

205 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  V Sem 0521 Contract - II 20.12.2017 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
205 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  V Sem 0522 Law of Torts 28.12.2017 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
205 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  V Sem 0523 Family Law – I : Hindu Law 01.01.2018 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
205 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  V Sem 0524 Criminal Law – I : Indian Penal Code 04.01.2018 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

206 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VI Sem 0621 Company Law 23.12.2017 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
206 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VI Sem 0622 Property Law 28.12.2017 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
206 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VI Sem 0623 Administrative Law 01.01.2018 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

206 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VI Sem 0624
Family Law-II Mohd. Law & Indian Succession 
Law 04.01.2018 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new 
batch

206 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VI Sem Law 04.01.2018 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

207 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VII Sem 0721 Environmental Law 05.01.2018 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
207 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VII Sem 0722 Labour Law 26.12.2017 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

207 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VII Sem 0723 Criminal Law - II : Cr.P.C, JJ Act & P.O Act 29.12.2017 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
207 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VII Sem 0724 Jurisprudence 02.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

207 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VII Sem
0725 Clinical Course - I : Profnl.Ethics & 

Profnl.Acct.Sys. 05.01.2018 Friday 02.00 Pm 04.30 Pm
QP as per old syllabus and pattern (for repeaters) 
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208 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VIII Sem 0801 Public International Law 21.12.2017 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
208 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VIII Sem 0802 OPT-I: Human Rights Law & Practice 26.12.2017 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
208 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VIII Sem 0803 OPT-I: Insurance Law 26.12.2017 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
208 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VIII Sem 0804 OPT-II: Right to Information 29.12.2017 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
208 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VIII Sem 0805 OPT-II: Banking Law 29.12.2017 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

208 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VIII Sem 0816 Clinical Course – II : Alternate Dispute 
Resolution Systems 02.01.2018 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 04.00 Pm

QP as per old syllabus and pattern (for repeaters) 

209 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IX Sem 0901 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act 22.12.2017 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5

209 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IX Sem 0901 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act 22.12.2017 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
209 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IX Sem 0902 OPT-III: Intellectual Property Rights-I 27.12.2017 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
209 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IX Sem 0903 OPT-III: Penology & Victimology 27.12.2017 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

209 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IX Sem 0904
OPT-IV: Interpretation of Statutes & Principles 
of Legislation 30.12.2017 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

209 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IX Sem 0905 OPT-IV: Competition Law 30.12.2017 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

210 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  X Sem 1001 Law of Evidence 22.12.2017 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

210 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  X Sem
1002

Taxation 21.12.2017 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

210 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  X Sem 1003 OPT-V: Intellectual Property Rights-II 27.12.2017 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
210 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  X Sem 1004 OPT-V: White Collar Crimes 27.12.2017 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

210 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  X Sem 1005
OPT-VI: Women and Criminal Law & Law 
relating to Child 30.12.2017 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

210 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  X Sem 1006
OPT-VI: Law relating to International Trade 
Economics 30.12.2017 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5



221 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 2001/2071/0221

English 06.01.2018 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

OLD/NEW 
BATCH Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

221 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 2002 Elements of Research 09.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

221 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 2003 Sociology 03.01.2018 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

221 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 2004 Political Science (Theory and Thoughts) 29.12.2017 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

Revised Time Table of 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) Dec/Jan -2017-18 Examination
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221 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 2004 Political Science (Theory and Thoughts) 29.12.2017 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

221 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 2005 Economics (Principles of Economics) 26.12.2017 Tuesday
02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

221 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 2009 MINOR-I(PAPER-1): Kannada 11.01.2018 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

221 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 2010 History 13.01.2018 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

222 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II Sem 2004 MINOR-II(PAPER-1): Political Science (Theory 
and Thoughts) 29.12.2017 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

222 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II Sem 2005 MINOR-II(PAPER-1): Economics (Principles of 26.12.2017 Tuesday222 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II Sem 2005 MINOR-II(PAPER-1): Economics (Principles of 
Economics) 26.12.2017 Tuesday

02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

222 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II Sem 2015/0121
Kannada 06.01.2018 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

OLD/New 
BATCH

222 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II Sem 2016/2073
Special English 06.01.2018 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

OLD/New 
BATCH

222 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II Sem 2017 MAJOR (PAPER-2): Political Science 
(Organisation and Institution) 10.01.2018 Wednesday

09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

222 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II Sem 2018 MAJOR (PAPER-2): Economics (Money 12.01.2018 Friday

Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

222 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II Sem 2018 MAJOR (PAPER-2): Economics (Money 
Banking and Internal Trade) 12.01.2018 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

222 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II Sem 2019/2072 MAJOR (PAPER-2): Sociology (Indian 
Society:Continuity and Change) 22.12.2017

Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
OLD/New 
BATCH Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch
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223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III Sem 2017 MINOR-II(PAPER-2): Political Science 
(Organisation and Institutions) 10.01.2018 Wednesday

09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III Sem 2018 MINOR-II(PAPER-2): Economics (Money 
Banking and International Trade) 12.01.2018 Friday

09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III Sem 2019/2072 MINOR-I(PAPER-2): Sociology (Indian 
Society:Continuity and Change) 22.12.2017

Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
OLD/NEW 

BATCH Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III Sem 2020 MAJOR-3: Political Science (State & Political 
Obligations) 21.12.2017 Thursday

02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

7

223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III Sem 2021 MAJOR-3: Economics (Economic,Theory & 
Public Finance) 02.01.2018 Tuesday

02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III Sem 2022 MAJOR-3: Sociology (Recent Theoretical 
Perspectives in Sociology) 27.12.2017 Wednesday

09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III Sem 2023 MAJOR-4: Political Science (Major World 
Governments) 16.01.2018 Tuesday

09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III Sem 2024 MAJOR-4: Economics (Economic Development 
of India) 16.01.2018 Tuesday

09.30 Am 12.30 Pm09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III Sem 2025 MAJOR-4: Sociology (Challenges of Indian 
Society) 16.01.2018 Tuesday

09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III Sem 2026 MINOR-I(PAPER-2): Kannada (Katha Sinchana) 30.12.2017
Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III Sem 2027 MINOR-I(PAPER-2): History (History of 
Modern India) 13.01.2018

Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
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224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV Sem 2020 Minor - II   Paper -3 :Political Science (State and 
Political Obligations) 21.12.2017 Thursday

02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV Sem 2021 Minor - II   Paper -3 :Economics 
(Economic,Theory and Public Finance) 02.01.2018 Tuesday

02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV Sem 2022 Minor - I    Paper -3 :Sociology (Recent 
Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology) 27.12.2017 Wednesday

09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV Sem 2031 Major - 5:Political Science (Public 
Administration) 16.01.2018 Tuesday

02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

8

Administration) 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV Sem 2032 Major - 6:Political Science (International 
Relations and Organisation) 17.01.2018 Wednesday

02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV Sem 2033 Major - 5:Economics (Micro Economics) 16.01.2018 Tuesday
02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV Sem 2034 Major - 6:Economics (Macro Economics ) 17.01.2018 Wednesday
02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV Sem 2035 Major - 5:Sociology (Sociology of Marginalised 
Communities) 16.01.2018 Tuesday

02.00 Pm 05.00 PmCommunities) 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV Sem 2036 Major - 6:Sociology (Sociology of Deviance) 17.01.2018 Wednesday
02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV Sem 2037 Minor - I    Paper -3 :History  (History of Modern 
World) 30.12.2017 Saturday

02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV Sem 2038 Minor - I    Paper -3 :Kannada (Kannada Kavya 
Manjari) 05.01.2018 Friday

02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
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225 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) V Sem 2041 Contract - I
20.12.2017 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

NEW BATCH

225 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) V Sem 2042 Constitution
23.12.2017 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

NEW BATCH

225 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) V Sem 2043 Law of Torts
28.12.2017 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

NEW BATCH

225 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) V Sem 2044 Family Law - I Hindu Law NEW BATCH

9

225 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) V Sem 2044 Family Law - I Hindu Law
01.01.2018 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

NEW BATCH

225 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) V Sem 2045 Criminal Law - I : Indian Penal Code
04.01.2018 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

NEW BATCH

226 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VI Sem 2046 Contract - II
20.12.2017 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

NEW BATCH

226 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VI Sem 2047 Company Law NEW BATCH
Common QP as per new syllabus for                                             

both old & new batch226 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VI Sem 2047 Company Law
23.12.2017 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

NEW BATCH

226 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VI Sem 2048 Property Law
28.12.2017 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

NEW BATCH

226 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VI Sem 2049 Administrative Law
01.01.2018 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

NEW BATCH

226 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VI Sem 2050 Family Law-II Mohd. Law & Indian Succession 
Law 04.01.2018 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

NEW BATCH

both old & new batch

227 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VII Sem 2053
Law of Taxation 21.12.2017 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

NEW BATCH

227 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VII Sem 2052 Labour Law 26.12.2017 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
NEW BATCH

227 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VII Sem 2054 Criminal Law - II : Cr.P.C, JJ Act & P.O Act 29.12.2017 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
NEW BATCH

227 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VII Sem 2051 Jurisprudence 02.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
NEW BATCH

9



301 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 0121 Kannada 06.01.2018 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

301 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 0122 Special English 06.01.2018 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH
301 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 0126 Elements of Research 09.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH
301 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 0134 Business Environment 11.01.2018 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH
301 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 135 Managerial Economics 13.01.2018 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

302 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem
2001/2071/0221

English 06.01.2018 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

Revised Time Table of 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. (Old Batch)Dec/Jan -2017-18  Examination

Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch
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Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch
302 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 0232 Financial Accounting 11.01.2018 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH
302 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 0233 Business Communications 12.01.2018 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH
302 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 0234 Principles & Practice of Management 13.01.2018 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem
0324

Constitutional Law 23.12.2017 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch
303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 0331 Economic Development In India 08.01.2018 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH
303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 0332 Entrepreneurship Development 10.01.2018 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH
303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 0333 International Business 16.01.2018 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH
303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 0334 Cost And Management Accounting 16.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 0334 Cost And Management Accounting 16.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

304 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem
0423

Contract - I 20.12.2017 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

Common QP as per new syllabus for                         
both old & new batch

304 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem 0431
Human Resources Management- Industrial 
Relations 08.01.2018 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

304 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem 0432 Financial Management 10.01.2018 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH
304 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem 0433 Business Statistics 12.01.2018 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem 0521 Contract - II 20.12.2017 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH
305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem 0522 Law of Torts 28.12.2017 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem 0522 Law of Torts 28.12.2017 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH
305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem 0523 Family Law – I : Hindu Law 01.01.2018 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH
305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem 0524 Criminal Law - I : Indian Penal Code 04.01.2018 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

306 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VI Sem 0621 Company Law 23.12.2017 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH
306 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VI Sem 0622 Property Law 28.12.2017 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH
306 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VI Sem 0623 Administrative Law 01.01.2018 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH
306 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VI Sem 0624 Family Law - II 04.01.2018 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem 0721 Environmental Law 05.01.2018 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

Common QP as per new syllabus for                         
both old & new batch

307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem 0721 Environmental Law 05.01.2018 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH
307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem 0722 Labour Law 26.12.2017 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem 0723 Criminal Law - II : Cr.P.C, JJ Act & P.O Act 29.12.2017 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH
307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem 0724 Jurisprudence 02.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem
0725 Clinical Course - I : Profnl.Ethics & 

Profnl.Acct.Sys. 05.01.2018 Friday 02.00 Pm 04.30 Pm OLD BATCH
QP as per old syllabus and pattern (for repeaters) 
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308 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VIII Sem 0801 Public International Law 21.12.2017 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
308 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VIII Sem 0802 OPT-I: Human Rights Law & Practice 26.12.2017 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
308 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VIII Sem 0803 OPT-I: Insurance Law 26.12.2017 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
308 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VIII Sem 0804 OPT-II: Right to Information 29.12.2017 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
308 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VIII Sem 0805 OPT-II: Banking Law 29.12.2017 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

308 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VIII Sem 0816
Clinical Course – II : Alternate Dispute 
Resolution Systems 02.01.2018 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 04.00 Pm QP as per old syllabus and pattern (for repeaters) 

309 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IX Sem 0901 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act 22.12.2017 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
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309 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IX Sem 0901 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act 22.12.2017 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
309 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IX Sem 0902 OPT-III: Intellectual Property Rights-I 27.12.2017 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
309 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IX Sem 0903 OPT-III: Penology & Victimology 27.12.2017 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

309 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IX Sem 0904
OPT-IV: Interpretation of Statutes & Principles 
of Legislation 30.12.2017 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

309 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IX Sem 0905 OPT-IV: Competition Law 30.12.2017 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem 1001 Law of Evidence 22.12.2017 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem
1002

Taxation 21.12.2017 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem 1003 OPT-V: Intellectual Property Rights-II 27.12.2017 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem 1003 OPT-V: Intellectual Property Rights-II 27.12.2017 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem 1004 OPT-V: White Collar Crimes 27.12.2017 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem 1005
OPT VI: Women and Criminal Law & Law 
relating to child 30.12.2017 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem 1006
OPT VI: Law relating to International Trade 
Economics 30.12.2017 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
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301 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem (New)
2071

English 06.01.2018 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH
Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

301 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem (New) 0126 Elements of Research 09.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH
301 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem (New) 0134 Business Environment 11.01.2018 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH
301 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem (New) 135 Managerial Economics 13.01.2018 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

302 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem (New) 0121 Kannada 06.01.2018 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

Revised Time Table of 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. (New Batch)Dec/Jan -2017-18  Examination
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302 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem (New)
2073

Special English 06.01.2018 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm  Old/New BATCH
302 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem (New) 0232 Financial Accounting 11.01.2018 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH
302 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem (New) 0234 Principles & Practice of Management 13.01.2018 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem (New) 0331 Economic Development In India 08.01.2018 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH
303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem (New) 0332 Entrepreneurship Development 10.01.2018 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH
303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem (New) 0233 Business Communications 12.01.2018 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH
303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem (New) 0334 Cost And Management Accounting 16.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

304 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem (New) 0431
Human Resources Management- Industrial 
Relations 08.01.2018 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

304 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem (New) 0432 Financial Management 10.01.2018 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH
304 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem (New) 0433 Business Statistics 12.01.2018 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH
304 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem (New) 0333 International Business 16.01.2018 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem (New) 2041 Contract - I 20.12.2017 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH
305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem (New) 2042 Constitutional Law 23.12.2017 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH
305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem (New) 2043 Law of Torts 28.12.2017 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem (New) 2043 Law of Torts 28.12.2017 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH
305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem (New) 2044 Family Law – I : Hindu Law 01.01.2018 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH
305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem (New) 2045 Criminal Law - I : Indian Penal Code 04.01.2018 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

306 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VI Sem (New) 2046 Contract - II 20.12.2017 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH
306 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VI Sem (New) 2047 Company Law 23.12.2017 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH
306 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VI Sem (New) 2048 Property Law 28.12.2017 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH
306 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VI Sem (New) 2049 Administrative Law 01.01.2018 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

306 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VI Sem (New) 2050
Family Law-II Mohd. Law & Indian Succession 
Law 04.01.2018 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem (New) 2053 Law of Taxation 21.12.2017 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH
307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem (New) 2052 Labour Law 26.12.2017 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH
307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem (New) 2054 Criminal Law - II : Cr.P.C, JJ Act & P.O Act 29.12.2017 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH
307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem (New) 2051 Jurisprudence 02.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH
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C.CODE COURSE_NAME S.CODE SUBJECT DATE DAY FROM TO
211 0171 Kannada   OR 20.12.2017 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
211 0172 Special English 20.12.2017 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
211 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) I Sem 0173 History-I 23.12.2017 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
211 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) I Sem 0174 Political Science-I 28.12.2017 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
211 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) I Sem 0175 Women and Law 30.12.2017 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
211 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) I Sem 0176 Elements of Legal Research  03.01.2018 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn

213 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) III Sem 0381 Political Science –III 20.12.2017 Wednesday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm

Revised Time Table of 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. (Hons.)Dec/Jan -2017-18  Examination

5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) I Sem
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213 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) III Sem 0381 Political Science –III 20.12.2017 Wednesday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
213 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) III Sem 0382 Sociology-II 23.12.2017 Saturday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
213 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) III Sem 0383 Economics –II 28.12.2017 Thursday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
213 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) III Sem 0384 English 30.12.2017 Saturday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
213 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) III Sem 0385 Media and law 03.01.2018 Wednesday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm

215 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) V Sem 0571 Law of contract 21.12.2017 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
215 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) V Sem 0572 Constitutional Law-I 26.12.2017 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
215 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) V Sem 0573 Family law-I(Hindu law) 29.12.2017 Friday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
215 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) V Sem 0574 Criminal law –I(Indian Penal Code) 01.01.2018 Monday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
215 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) V Sem 0575 Law of Property 04.01.2018 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn215 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) V Sem 0575 Law of Property 04.01.2018 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn

217 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) VII Sem 0771 Environmental Law 21.12.2017 Thursday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
217 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) VII Sem 0772 Labour and Industrial  Law 26.12.2017 Tuesday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
217 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) VII Sem 0773 Criminal Law -II 29.12.2017 Friday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
217 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) VII Sem 0774 Jurisprudence 01.01.2018 Monday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
217 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) VII Sem 0775 Company Law 04.01.2018 Thursday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
217 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) VII Sem 0776 Clinical course-I Professional Ethics 05.01.2018 Friday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm

219 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) IX Sem 0971 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 22.12.2017 Friday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn219 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) IX Sem 0971 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
219 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) IX Sem 0972  I P R 27.12.2017 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
219 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) IX Sem 0973 Health Law 02.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
219 5 Year B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) IX Sem 0974 Hons-VI Interpretation of Statutes and 05.01.2018 Friday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
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C.CODE COURSE_NAME S.CODE SUBJECT DATE DAY FROM TO
0141 Kannada   OR 20.12.2017 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
0142 Special English 20.12.2017 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn

311 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) I Sem 0143 Business Environment 23.12.2017 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
311 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) I Sem 0147 Principles and Practice of  Management 28.12.2017 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
311 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) I Sem 0148 Elements of Legal Research 03.01.2018 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
311 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) I Sem 0149 Women and Law 30.12.2017 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
311 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) I Sem 0144 Managerial Economics 22.12.2017 Friday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
311 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) I Sem 0145 General Principles of Contract 02.01.2018 Tuesday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm

Revised Time Table of 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. (Hons.)Dec/Jan -2017-18  Examination

311 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) I Sem

14

311 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) I Sem 0145 General Principles of Contract 02.01.2018 Tuesday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm

313 5 YearB.B.A., LL.B.(Hon’s) III Sem 0342 Entrepreneurship Development 20.12.2017 Wednesday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
313 5 YearB.B.A., LL.B.(Hon’s) III Sem 0347 Human Resource Management 23.12.2017 Saturday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
313 5 YearB.B.A., LL.B.(Hon’s) III Sem 0346 Quantitative Techniques 28.12.2017 Thursday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
313 5 YearB.B.A., LL.B.(Hon’s) III Sem 0348 English 30.12.2017 Saturday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
313 5 YearB.B.A., LL.B.(Hon’s) III Sem 0349 Media and law 03.01.2018 Wednesday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
313 5 YearB.B.A., LL.B.(Hon’s) III Sem 0350 International Business 27.12.2017 Wednesday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm

315 5 YearB. B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) V Sem 0571 Law of contract 21.12.2017 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
315 5 YearB. B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) V Sem 0572 Constitutional Law-I 26.12.2017 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn315 5 YearB. B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) V Sem 0572 Constitutional Law-I 26.12.2017 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
315 5 YearB. B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) V Sem 0541 Family law-I(Hindu law)     29.12.2017 Friday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
315 5 YearB. B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) V Sem 0542 Criminal law –I  (Indian Penal Code) 01.01.2018 Monday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
315 5 YearB. B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) V Sem 0575 Law of Property 04.01.2018 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
315 5 YearB. B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) V Sem 0545 Opt-I:Insurance 06.01.2018 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
315 5 YearB. B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) V Sem 0544 Information Technology Law                      06.01.2018 Saturday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
315 5 YearB. B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) V Sem 0547 Constitutional Law-II 08.01.2018 Monday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm

317 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) VII Sem 0749 Environmental Law 21.12.2017 Thursday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
317 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) VII Sem 0750 Labour and Industrial  Law 26.12.2017 Tuesday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm317 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) VII Sem 0750 Labour and Industrial  Law 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
317 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) VII Sem 0751 Criminal Law -II 29.12.2017 Friday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
317 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) VII Sem 0752 Jurisprudence 01.01.2018 Monday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
317 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) VII Sem 0753 Company Law 04.01.2018 Thursday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm
317 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) VII Sem 0748 Clinical course-I Professional Ethics 05.01.2018 Friday 02.00 pm 04.30 pm

319 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) IX Sem 0941 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 22.12.2017 Friday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
319 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) IX Sem 0972 I P R 27.12.2017 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
319 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) IX Sem 0973 Health Law 02.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
319 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) IX Sem 0942 Hons-VI Interpretation of Statutes and 05.01.2018 Friday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
319 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) IX Sem 0944 International Organisations 08.01.2018 Monday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn319 5 Year B.B.A., LL.B. (Hon’s) IX Sem 0944 International Organisations 08.01.2018 Monday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn
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C_CODE Course Code Subject Title DATE DAY FROM TO
413 1 Year LL.M. I Sem. Constitutional and 

Administrative Law 
1201 Research Methods & Legal Writing. 03.01.2018 Wednesday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am

413
1 Year LL.M. I Sem. Constitutional and 
Administrative Law 1202 Comparative Public Law. 05.01.2018 Friday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am

413
1 Year LL.M. I Sem. Constitutional and 
Administrative Law 1203 Law & Justice in Globalising World. 08.01.2018 Monday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am

413
1 Year LL.M. I Sem. Constitutional and 
Administrative Law 1204 Spl.1: Fundamental Rights & Directive Principles. 10.01.2018 Wednesday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am

413
1 Year LL.M. I Sem. Constitutional and 
Administrative Law 1205 Spl.2: Centre-State Relations & Constitutional 

Governance.
12.01.2018 Friday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am

414
1 Year LL.M. II Sem.Constitutional and 
Administrative Law 1207 Administrative Law 04.01.2018 Thursday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am

414
1 Year LL.M. II Sem.Constitutional and 
Administrative Law 1208 Media Law 06.01.2018 Saturday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am

One year LL.M.Dec-Jan-2017-18 Examination.
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414 Administrative Law 1208 Media Law 06.01.2018 Saturday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am
414

1 Year LL.M. II Sem.Constitutional and 
Administrative Law 1209 Comparative Administrative Law 09.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am

415 1 Year LL.M. I Sem.Corporate and Commercial Law 1201 Research Methods & Legal Writing 03.01.2018 Wednesday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am
415 1 Year LL.M. I Sem.Corporate and Commercial Law 1202 Comparative Public Law 05.01.2018 Friday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am
415 1 Year LL.M. I Sem.Corporate and Commercial Law 1203 Law & Justice in Globalising World 08.01.2018 Monday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am
415 1 Year LL.M. I Sem.Corporate and Commercial Law 1211 Spl.1:Company Law 10.01.2018 Wednesday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am
415 1 Year LL.M. I Sem.Corporate and Commercial Law 1212 Spl.2:Banking & Insurance Law 12.01.2018 Friday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am

416 1 Year LL.M. IISem.Corporate and Commercial Law 1214 Law on Securities and Financial Markets 04.01.2018 Thursday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am
416 1 Year LL.M. IISem.Corporate and Commercial Law 1215 International Trade Law 06.01.2018 Saturday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am416 1 Year LL.M. IISem.Corporate and Commercial Law 1215 International Trade Law 06.01.2018 Saturday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am
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C_CODE Course Code Subject Title DATE DAY FROM TO
401 TWO YEAR LL.M. I SEM 151 Law and Social Transformation in India 03.01.2018 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
401 TWO YEAR LL.M. I SEM 152 Indian Constitutional Law: New Challenges 05.01.2018 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
401 TWO YEAR LL.M. I SEM 153 Legal Theory 08.01.2018 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
401 TWO YEAR LL.M. I SEM Constitutinal law 164 Constitutional Law Theory and Practice  10.01.2018 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

405 TWO YEAR LL.M. II SEM 251 Legal Education & Research Methodology 04.01.2018 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
406 TWO YEAR LL.M. II SEM 253 Legal Concepts  06.01.2018 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
404 TWO YEAR LL.M. II SEM (I.P.R.) 261  Specialization Paper -2: Law of Patents in 09.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

Two year LL.M.Dec-Jan-2017-18 Examination.(Repeater/Improvement)
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404 TWO YEAR LL.M. II SEM (I.P.R.) 261  Specialization Paper -2: Law of Patents in 09.01.2018 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
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